
Maßstab / Scale ÄM-Nr. / ECN

Datum / Date

Verantw. / Respons.

Geprüft / Approved

Status
Benennung /
Title

Prod.-No. +
variants:

Copyright
reserved

Zeichnung Nr. / Drawing No.:

TPI-Referenz / TPI-Reference:

EHM,SP-
OHM SINK

31323+40851+JPK205+09751+JP

3139800J

20. 7.2016

Matsumoto

Rikukawa
1:8

m31398000j

Grohe AG
Industriepark Edelburg

D-58675 Hemer
Tel. 02372 / 93-0

Ø34

180°

55°

67

55°

225

G3/8

O8

60max.

253

450

880

407

400

250

229

190
350

102O

183

550

570

75

400

75

750

600

300

10

10

170

40

G1/2

100
- 200

G1/2

140

102O

456

100V
50-60

Hz

炭酸ガスは別途購入しててださい
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